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Dept. of Medicine”

Aiken, Kershaw, Lexington,
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Anderson, Greenville,
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Oconee, Pickens,
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Georgetown, Horry,
Williamsburg

Chester, Lancaster, York

Bamberg, Calhoun,
Darlington, Florence, Marion,
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Clarendon, Fairfield,
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STD/HIV Prevention Grantees
| Aseney | PUTRIIM™M ome | Address  Phone  Fex

Jorge Leone

Maurice Adair

Ty Grissett

Heather
McCutcheon

Pam Brantley
(Florence)

Shiheda Furse
(Edisto)

Ashley Brooks

Carmen Julious

Rajee Rao

827 Wildwood Avenue,

Suite 200, Columbia, SC 29203

Overnight: 811 Pendleton
Street, 10 Medical Court,
Greenville, SC 29601

100 Professional Park Drive,
Conway, SC 29526

500 Lakeshore Parkway,
Rock Hill, SC 29730

600 East Palmetto Street,
Florence, SC 29506

1857 Joe Jeffords Highway,
Orangeburg, SC 29115

3547 Meeting Street Road, N.

Charleston, SC 29405

2638 Two Notch Road, Suite
108, Columbia, SC 29204

USC, Dept. of Medicine
1 Medical Park, Suite 420

Columbia, SC 29203

803-419-5112

Main
864-250-0607

864-232-2310

843-236-9000

803-909-6363
ext. 234

Florence
843-667-9414

Edisto

866-964-HOPE (4673)

843-747-2273
ext. 207

803-779-7257

803-545-5350

803-419-5540

864-250-0608

843-236-9117

803-909-6364

Florence
843-667-1362

Edisto/Orangeburg

803-531-1552

843-745-0431

803-779-7257

803-545-5352

*Indicates that HIV expanded testing and syphilis screening services are also provided.
Andicates services provided to only HIV+ pregnant women.
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